
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.
19
30
16
95

3
11
61
12

Name
Bernie Sunier
Jim Wright
Michael Roman
Jim Krispin
Jason Briggs
Mike Bass
Jim List
Bo Fraser

Class
FA
FA
FA
CFC
DSR
CFC
CSR
ASR

Overall BestTm
56.491
59.610

1:04.615
1:06.072
1:08.434
1:09.064
1:10.502
1:14.527

Home/State
St Louis MO
Wildwood MO
St. Louis MO
St. Louis MO
Hamilton OH
Memphis TN
Rogers MN
Columbia MO

Region
StL
StL
StL
StL
Cinc
MidSo
LOL
StL

Mem #
16021
56962
373576
269563
258654
364696
306077
363031

In Session
Q2
Q2
Q2
Q2
Q2
Q2
Q2
Q2

St. Louis Region SCCA Spooktacular 2007

G 4 FA,C,B,E,M CFC S2 A,C,DSR

Qualifying G 4

Gateway Intl. Raceway 1.650 Miles

Group 4 Final Qualifying
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Bryon Prokopf

Race Sanction # 07-RS-106-S

Chief Steward Skip MacEwen

Licensed to:  St. Louis Region SCCA
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